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PKW ZULASSUNG 
Preisliste (Stand 2022)

Kurzzeitige Zulassung
Bietet die Möglichkeit eine Mitgliedschaft zu prüfen (gilt für alle Tarife).

Benzin Diesel

nach 
Hubraum

bis  
1999 ccm

2000 ccm 
-2999 ccm

ab  
3000 ccm

bis  
1999 ccm

2000 ccm 
-2999 ccm

ab  
3000 ccm

14 Tage 230 € 240 € 250 € 240 € 250 € 260 €

21 Tage 240 € 270 € 280 € 270 € 280 € 300 €

35 Tage 260 € 290 € 300 € 290 € 310 € 320 €

Deutsche Fahrzeugdokumente

Andere EU-Fahrzeugdokumente

Benzin  Diesel 

nach 
Hubraum

bis  
1999 ccm

2000 ccm - 
2999ccm

ab  
3000 ccm

bis  
1999 ccm

2000 ccm 
-2999 ccm

ab  
3000 ccm

14 Tage 270 € 280 € 290 € 280 € 290 € 300 €

21 Tage 280 € 310 € 320 € 310 € 320 € 340 €

35 Tage 300 € 330 € 340 € 330 € 350 € 360 €


